408 Convertible Housings

408 Convertible Housing_Rim and Mortise Function in one!

All Housings Less Cam

e Eliminate excess inventory and SKU's

e Provides for flexibility

e No need to disassemble drive assembly
e Compatible with these LFIC & SFIC cores (individually boxed)

Manufacturer

Sargent
Schlage
Medeco

Yale
KSP (SFIC)

Part Number

P/N 408 Sargent (finish)

P/N 408 Schlage (finish)
P/N 408 Medeco (finish)

Corbin Russwin P/N 408 Corbin Russwin (finish)

P/N 408 Yale (finish)

P/N 408 KSP (finish)

Compatible with Best, Arrow, Falcon, GMS

Extra 408 Hardware Kit

408-CB Extra: Tailpiece, Adapter and Screws (Rim Function), Collars,
Back Plate, Breakaway Screws -(individually wrapped)

K-Series Cam Pack

Part Number CKS-5

(1 each - K700, K701, K702, K702S, K702L )

408 Convertible Housing Kit

All Housi

ngs Less Cam

K/00 K701

Length

1.24"
1.37"
1.22"
1.12"
1.40"
1.24"

K702

K7025

&

408
Housing
with

Hardware

K702L

Convertible Housings - easily convert between Mortise and Rim!

e Eliminate excess inventory and SKU's

e Provides for flexibility

e No need to disassemble drive assembly

e Designed with the locksmith in mind

Contents:

e Qty. 6, 408 Housings. Choose from SFIC, Schlage, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, and Medeco styles
e Qty. 6 each cam: K700, K701, K702, K702S, & K702L

e Screws for assembling tailpiece or cam, with Loctite pre-applied

e Qty. 3 Tailpieces, Adapter (patent pending), for rim installation

e Qty. 3 sets of breakaway screws and back plates of trim installation

e Miscellaneous Collars
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