408 Convertible Housings

408 Convertible Housing Rim and Mortise Function in one!

All Housings Less Cam

- Eliminate excess inventory and SKU's
- Provides for flexibility
- No need to disassemble drive assembly
- Compatible with these LFIC & SFIC cores (individually boxed)

Manufacturer	Part Number	Length
Sargent	P/N 408 Sargent (finish)	1.24''
Schlage	P/N 408 Schlage (finish)	1.37''
Medeco	P/N 408 Medeco (finish)	1.22''
Corbin Russwin	P/N 408 Corbin Russwin (finish)	1.12''
Yale	P/N 408 Yale (finish)	1.40''
KSP (SFIC)	P/N 408 KSP (finish)	1.24''

Compatible with Best, Arrow, Falcon, GMS



Extra 408 Hardware Kit

408-CB Extra: Tailpiece, Adapter and Screws (Rim Function), Collars, Back Plate, Breakaway Screws -(individually wrapped)

K-Series Cam Pack

Part Number CKS-5 (1 each - K700, K701, K702, K702S, K702L)





K701







K702S K702L

408 Convertible Housing Kit

All Housings Less Cam

Convertible Housings - easily convert between Mortise and Rim!

- Eliminate excess inventory and SKU's
- Provides for flexibility
- No need to disassemble drive assembly
- Designed with the locksmith in mind

Contents:

- Qty. 6, 408 Housings. Choose from SFIC, Schlage, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, and Medeco styles
- Qty. 6 each cam: K700, K701, K702, K702S, & K702L
- Screws for assembling tailpiece or cam, with Loctite pre-applied
- Qty. 3 Tailpieces, Adapter (patent pending), for rim installation
- Qty. 3 sets of breakaway screws and back plates of trim installation
- Miscellaneous Collars



408 Housing Kit













SFIC Schlage

Sargent

Corbin Russwin

Yale

Medeco/ASSA